Pos
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T7
T9
T9
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

T18

T18
20
21
22

2019 2A Wyoming State Golf Championships

Two Round Gross Scoring Report

Girls
Player Name
Sheridan Schubarth

Brooklyn Materi
Sadie Koltiska
Vicky Van Vieet
Allie Crawford
Jozalyn Potter
Tairyn Richards
Taylor Mudd
Grace Sopko
Madison Miller
Abby Kottwitz
Leah Keever
Kendra Timberman
KyAnna Petz
Kaylei Petz
Avril Norman
Addie Rosics
Katie Carter
Sierra Eaton
Juli Bishop
Sydney Robinson
Rachel Bishop

Sundance
Upton
Tongue River
Wright
Sundance
Lusk
Sundance
Tongue River
Tongue River
Tongue River
Lusk

Upton

Upton
Moorcroft
Moorcroft
Upton
Tongue River
Big Horn
Lusk

Upton
Sundance

Big Horn

Rounds
Overall
+43

+56
+58
+61
+76
+80
+91
+91
+93
+93
+99
+105
+107
+110
+116
+123
+126
+128
+128
+138
+154
NC

1
99

97
103
104
111
113
129
113
126
124
125
128
121
138
136
127
141
142
138
147
159
127

Printed by:Tournament Pairing Program on 9/21/2019 3:47 PM

2
100

115
111
113
121
123
118
134
123
125
130
133
142
128
136
152
141
142
146
147
151
NC

Total
Score
199

212
214
217
232
236
247
247
249
249
255
261
263
266
272
279
282
284
284
294
310
NC
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2019 2A Wyoming State Golf Championships

Two Round Team Scoring Report (Gross)

Rank Team Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Sundance Girls +210 339 339 678
Allie Crawford 111* 121* 232

Sheridan Schubarth 99* 100* 199

Sydney Robinson 159 151 310

Tairyn Richards 129* 118* 247

2 Tongue River Girls +231 340 359 699
Addie Rosics 141 141 282

Grace Sopko 126 123* 249

Madison Miller 124* 125* 249

Sadie Koltiska 103* 111* 214

Taylor Mudd 113* 134 247

3 Upton Girls +267 345 390 735
Avril Norman 127* 152 279

Brooklyn Materi 97* 115* 212

Juli Bishop 147 147 294

Kendra Timberman 121* 142* 263

Leah Keever 128 133* 261

4 Lusk Girls +307 376 399 775
Abby Kottwitz 125* 130* 255

Jozalyn Potter 113* 123* 236

Sierra Eaton 138* 146* 284

T5 Big Horn Girls NC NC NC NC
Katie Carter 142* 142* 284

Rachel Bishop 127* NC* NC

T5 Moorcroft Girls NC NC NC NC
Kaylei Petz 136* 136* 272

KyAnna Petz 138* 128* 266

T5 Wright Girls NC NC NC NC
Vicky Van Vleet 104* 113* 217

Printed by:Tournament Pairing Program on 9/21/2019 3:43 PM

Printed by:Tournament Pairing Program on 9/21/2019 3:42 PM
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Pos

33
34

66
67

10
11
12
13
14
15
1616
1617
18
19
2020
2021
2222
2223
24
25
26
2727
2728
29
3030
3031
32
33
34
35
36
37

™

Lander
Riverton
Powell
Riverton
Douglas
Lovell
Buffalo
Worland
Torrington
Rawlins
Wheatland
Star Valley
Pinedale
Star Valley
Buffalo
Douglas
Wheatland
Douglas
Douglas
Riverton
Lander
Lander
Lyman
Buffalo
Torrington
Douglas
Star Valley
Star Valley
Torrington
Wheatland
Star Valley
Lander
Riverton
Pinedale
Lander
Pinedale
Pinedale

Player

Rachel Stoinski
Sierra Brubaker
Mycah Wainscott
Katie Davis

Katie Notman
Adessa Lundberg
Darian Mehling
Robyn Horath
Jade Reinhardt
Kaylyn Hunter
Jaydon Heimsoth
Riley Heward
Kodie Hammer
Taylor Erickson
Riley Tomich
Trinity Rich
Kaitlyn Vigil
Ashley Kleemeyer
Denali Bergquist
Josie Cash
Maddie Korell
Mackenzie Janish
Kaylen Woodruff
Sydney Hall
Jenna Kaufman
Aspen Edwards
Taylee Stoker
Taylor Anderson
Sydney Eaton
Kaylynn Heimsoth
Norrah Nielsen
Kappi Mulherin
Morgan Masson
Jakobi Hibbert
Aspen Thomas
Cora Murphy
Adriana Liserio

Overall
12
37
40
40
47
51
51
53
54
55
62
64
66
70
72
73
73
74
81
82
82
86
86
87
91
96

100
100
102
105
105
106
118
120
125
131
138

Thru Round
7
20
25
25
21
26
25
28
26
24
29
29
37
35
30
33
41
30
41
33
44
40
41
50
49
46
52
38
51
49
50
52
58
63
62
68
56
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R1
75
87
85
85
96
95
96
95
98
101
103
105
99
105
112
110
102
114
110
119
108
116
115
107
112
120
118
132
121
126
125
124
130
127
133
133
152

R2
77
90
95
95
91
96
95
98
96
94
99
99
107
105
100
103
111
100
111
103
114
110
111
120
119
116
122
108
121
119
120
122
128
133
132
138
126

Total
152
177
180
180
187
191
191
193
194
195
202
204
206
210
212
213
213
214
221
222
222
226
226
227
231
236
240
240
242
245
245
246
258
260
265
271
278
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™

Team
Riverton
Lander
Douglas
Buffalo
Star Valley
Wheatland
Torrington
Pinedale

Overall Thru
159 F
180 F
190 F
210 F
220 F
240 F
247 F
305 F

Round

78
91
84
105
102
119
126
156

R1

2901
299
316
315
328
331
331
359

R2

288
301
294
315
312
329
336
366

Total

579
600
610
630
640
660
667
725



4A STATE GOLF 2019

2
5
2
5

Round 2 Leaderboard @

GIRLS INDIVIDUAL - GIRLS

Total
Player hie Gross
Farnum, Maria
1 Thunder Basin +11 75 80 155
5 Spiglman, Samantha +19 86 77 163
Sheridan
3 Speiva, Sophie +25 82 87 169
Natrona County
Tranas, Karissa
4 Thunder Basin +26 84 86 170
Barstad, Darby
5 Thunder Basin +27 85 86 17
g |Gardner, Libby +30 84 90 174
Sheridan
7 Nagy, Camryn +39 92 91 183
Laramie
Griffin, Megan
T8 Kelly Walsh +41 91 94 185
Johnson, Arilyn
T8 Thunder Basin +41 90 95 185
Lloyd, Barrett
T8 Kelly Walsh +41 89 96 185
11 Neishabouri, Jacqueline +42 20 9% 186
Jackson
Tie  LEMER AEmEh +43 85 102 187
Sheridan
T12  Langley, Cami +43 94 93 187
Natrona County
Miner, Alyssa
T12 Kelly Walsh +43 95 92 187
T15  Feagler, Audrey +44 94 94 188
Rock Springs
Gillotti, Jennifer
5 Cheyenne Central +44 95 93 188
115 | White, Sara +44 89 99 188
Jackson
18 Weatherly, Michelle +45 87 102 189
Cheyenne East
Kalus, Haily
19 Kelly Walsh +47 91 100 191
Tp0  |Hill Dara +50 100 94 194

Cheyenne South


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5668127434751378186
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514643554927
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514610000475
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514643554928
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514643554923
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514643554919
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446035
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514610000476
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514643554929
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514610000483
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514643554925
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514610000477
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514610000471
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514643554924
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514610000485
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514610000472
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514643554930
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514610000473
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514610000478
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514643554921
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446026

T20

T20

23

24

T25

T25

27

28

29

T30

T30

32

33

34

T35

T35

T35

T35

T35

40

41

42

43

44

Park, Hanee
Rock Springs

Robinson, Reese
Cheyenne Central

Dutton, Hope
Kelly Walsh

Laird, 1zzy
Sheridan

Jorgensen, Katie
Sheridan

Simms, Hayden
Natrona County

Gorges, Barrett
Cheyenne Central

Gustafson, Dahnya
Natrona County

Little, Arvana
Evanston

Lucero, Emily
Cheyenne Central

Wilson, McKenzie
Cheyenne Central

Sherard, Kensie
Cheyenne East

Hammerquist, Myah
Campbell County

Johnson, Gilori
Rock Springs

Bower, Ashton
Natrona County
McPherson, Harley
Rock Springs

Mogar, Ashley
Rock Springs

Olson, Martha
Jackson

Westbrook, Hailey
Thunder Basin

Guille, Brynley
Cheyenne South

Buzarde, Rachel
Evanston

Brice, Sydney

Green River

West, Jozlyn
Cheyenne East

Gibson, Kaelea
Green River

4A STATE GOLF 2019

Round 2 Leaderboard

+50

+50

+53

+54

+57

+57

+59

+62

+63

+64

+64

+68

+69

+70

+72

+72

+72

+72

+72

+73

+80

+85

+86

+89

97

91

92

94

100

104

97

103

97

102

104

102

107

109

105

104

107

107

104

112

114

117

113

113

97

103

105

104

101

97

106

103

110

106

104

110

106

105

111

112

109

109

112

105

110

112

117

120

£
5

¥

194

194

197

198

201

201

203

206

207

208

208

212

213

214

216

216

216

216

216

217

224

229

230

233


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446028
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514643554926
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514610000481
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446027
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446031
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514643554920
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514643554922
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514610000480
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514610000474
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514643554918
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514610000482
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446034
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446038
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446023
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514610000484
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446032
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446036
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446037
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514610000479
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446022
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446033
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446030
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446025

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Johnson, Isabella
Evanston

Korden, Grace
Laramie

Kitchen, Samantha
Laramie

Kentner, Lena
Cheyenne South

Master, Emma
Laramie

Foster, Lauren
Green River

Hyatt, Katlynn

Evanston

4A STATE GOLF 2019

Round 2 Leaderboard

+96

+98

+106

+112

+127

+131

+151

114

123

132

126

136

138

145

126

119

118

130

135

137

150

240

242

250

256

271

275

295


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446029
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446024
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514542891587
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514542891586
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514542891584
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514542891585
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337514576446021

4A STATE GOLF 2019

Round 2 Leaderboard

¥

GIRLS TEAM - GIRLS

Team R1 R2 Total
e
3 ﬁ:};ym\/{a\llgish +121 271 282 553
4 e +124 27 2 >
5 Chome ot +151 26 %0 °
6 j:ctl:(lggn +158 286 304 590
7 Eiiksjﬁfgiggs +159 295 296 591
5 e
9 oo o +286 38 929 oo
11 'L-:r;ifl':e +243 347 328 675
12 gr;iif;q’!j;‘rlef +305 368 369 737

O DNF Campbell County - 0 107 O 106 0213

Campbell County


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5668133280906511117
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337597288120947
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337597288120948
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337597288120952
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337597288120950
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337597321675390
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337597288120953
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337597288120949
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337597321675389
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337597288120956
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337597288120955
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337597288120951
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337597288120954
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337597321675391
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T8
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

T29

T29
31

2019 2A Wyoming State Golf Championships

Two Round Gross Scoring Report

Boys
Player Name
Hardy Johnson

Nick Summers
Micah Shaner
Perry Benedict
Blake Wood
Dalton Nelson
Hadley Johnson
Caden Connally
Hayden Tellez
Ryan Bruegger
Payton Timberman
Jeffry Clark
Toby Schons
Michael Clarke
Camden Kilbride
Garrett Baker
Ben Wergin
Will Clark
Alex Knight
Garrett Custis
Kade Mcmeans
Christian Velder
KC Anderson
Ben Eiden
Shawn Crank
Nolin Antilla
Tyson Bjornstad
Seth Weyer
Cole Gilbert
Jake Massar

Wyitt Knight

Thermopollis
Tongue River
Lusk

Wright
Kemmerer
Big Horn
Thermopolis
Moorcroft

Big Horn
Lusk
Moorcroft
Thermopolis
Big Horn
Kemmerer
Tongue River
Big Horn
Kemmerer
Thermopolis
Wright

Big Horn
Tongue River
Sundance
Wright

Lusk
Kemmerer
Kemmerer
Sundance
Thermopolis
Tongue River
Tongue River

Wright

Rounds
Overall
Even

+20
+23
+27
+30
+35
+36
+37
+37
+43
+44
+49
+50
+51
+55
+58
+59
+60
+63
+66
+69
+75
+76
+77
+80
+87
+91
+92
+93
+93
+107

70
82
84
87
89
83
87
91
88
93
89
95
88
91
97
98
100
95
102
102
103
108
101
114
113
114
111
119
115
116
121

Printed by:Tournament Pairing Program on 9/21/2019 3:47 PM

2
74

82
83
84
85
9
93
90
93
94
99
98
106
104
102
104
103
109
105
108
110
11
119
107
11
117
124
117
122
121
130

Total
Score
144

164
167
171
174
179
180
181
181
187
188
193
194
195
199
202
203
204
207
210
213
219
220
221
224
231
235
236
237
237
251

Page:1



Pos
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

2019 2A Wyoming State Golf Championships

Two Round Gross Scoring Report

Boys
Player Name
Dawson Flahaven

Parker Speidel
Jayce Cummins
Denton Decoteau
Lakota Steinberg

Dalton Larson

Trapper Lesmeister
Jacob Hill

Connor Marshall

Sundance
Sundance
Lusk
Wright
Midwest
Lusk
Midwest
Midwest

Upton

Rounds
Overall
+108

+111
+121
+123
+132
+143
+164
+168
+262

1
126

114
120
126
139
143
147
155
207

Printed by:Tournament Pairing Program on 9/21/2019 3:47 PM

2
126

141
145
141
137
144
161
157
199

Total
Score
252

255
265
267
276
287
308
312
406

Page:2



2019 2A Wyoming State Golf Championships

Flight 1

Rank Team Name
1 Thermopolis Boys
Hadley Johnson
Hardy Johnson
Jeffry Clark
Seth Weyer
Will Clark

2 Big Horn Boys
Dalton Nelson
Garrett Baker
Garrett Custis
Hayden Tellez
Toby Schons

3 Kemmerer Boys
Ben Wergin
Blake Wood
Michael Clarke
Nolin Antilla
Shawn Crank

4 Tongue River Boys
Camden Kilbride
Cole Gilbert
Jake Massar
Kade Mcmeans
Nick Summers

5 Lusk Boys
Ben Eiden
Dalton Larson
Jayce Cummins
Micah Shaner
Ryan Bruegger

6 Wright Boys
Alex Knight
Denton Decoteau
KC Anderson
Perry Benedict
Wyitt Knight

7 Sundance Boys
Christian Velder
Dawson Flahaven
Parker Speidel
Tyson Bjornstad

Printed by:Tournament Pairing Program on 9/21/2019 3:42 PM

Two Round Team Scoring Report (Gross)

Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total
+145 347 374 721
87* 93* 180
70* 74* 144
95* 98* 193
119 117 236
95* 109* 204
+180 357 399 756
83* 96* 179
98* 104* 202
102 108 210
88* 93* 181
88* 106* 194
+220 393 403 796
100* 103* 203
89* 85* 174
91* 104* 195
114 117 231
113* 111* 224
+236 397 415 812
97* 102* 199
115* 122 237
116 121* 237
103* 110* 213
82* 82* 164
+263 411 428 839
114* 107* 221
143 144* 287
120* 145 265
84* 83* 167
93* 94* 187
+273 411 438 849
102* 105* 207
126 141 267
101* 119* 220
87* 84* 171
121* 130* 251
+385 459 502 961
108* 111* 219
126* 126* 252
114* 141* 255
111* 124* 235

Page:1



2019 2A Wyoming State Golf Championships

Two Round Team Scoring Report (Gross)

Flight 1
Rank Team Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total
T8  Midwest Boys NC NC NC NC
Jacob Hill 155* 157* 312
Lakota Steinberg 139* 137* 276
Trapper Lesmeister 147* 161* 308
T8 Upton Boys NC NC NC NC
Connor Marshall 207* 199* 406

Printed by:Tournament Pairing Program on 9/21/2019 3:42 PM

Page:2



Pos
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©o

1010
1011
12
1313
1314
15
1616
1617
1618
19
20
2121
2122
23
2424
2425
26
2727
2728
29
3030
3031
3032
33
34
3535
3536
37
38
39
40
4141
4142
43
44
45
46
4747
4748
49
50
51
52
5353
5354
55
56

™
Lander
Worland
Lander
Lander
Worland
Powell
Star Valley
Worland
Star Valley
Star Valley
Pinedale
Lander
Worland
Douglas
Star Valley
Buffalo
Lovell
Worland
Riverton
Buffalo
Douglas
Buffalo
Riverton
Cody
Buffalo
Cody
Pinedale
Cody
Lyman
Lyman
Riverton
Lyman
Rawlins
Powell
Lovell
Douglas
Lovell
Riverton
Lyman
Pinedale
Douglas
Cody

Star Valley
Wheatland
Torrington
Lovell
Douglas
Lovell
Cody
Buffalo
Lander
Powell
Pinedale
Wheatland
Pinedale
Wheatland

Player

Jaren Calkins
Karsten Simmons
Dominic Yates
Wilson Brockie
JT Klinghagen
George Higgins
Jake Johnson
Logan Foote
Karson Spaulding
Preston Kilroy
Mitch Pape
Gavin Dixon
Konnor Macy
Josh Chavarin
Tyler Hodges
Trevor Stowe
Brenen Hinckley
Jackson Dunham
Dawson Valerio
Joe Mussleman
Rees Starkey
Olie Wagner
Brett Jones
Carter Schutzman
Keehan Rickett
Logan Schutzman
Kolten Hansen

Hudson Oelschaelger

Stockton Walker

Andrew Housekeeper

Cam Shoening

Ashton Housekeeper

Ryan Flack
Crandell Sanders
Zeke Newman
Justin Kleemeyer
Carter Lundberg
Cobey Cunningham
Ben Rasmussen
Teagan Bowers
Caidyn Spilski
Andy Anderson
Caleb Madsen
Jacob Burns

Gage Gibson

Lane Herman
Hunter Stetter

CJ Pickett

Bradley Fick
James Southerland
Zach Grogan
Steven Stambaugh
Dominik Klingler
Gage Brown
Tristan Haley
Colton Jensen

Overall
-2
1
5
9
11
19
21
22
23
25
25
29
30
30
32
33
33
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
39
40
41
41
42
43
43
43
45
48
49
49
50
54
55
56
57
57
58
59
60
65
66
66
68
69
71
76
77
77
83
84

Thru
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Round

R1
71
69
71
72
76
79
83
75
81
83
83
81
86
80
83
89
89
85
89
90
87
86
87
91
84
91
89
94
91
96
97
87
88
87
98
95
100
105
99
97
101
97
107
97
109
106
110
105
107
104
107
107
114
98
123
114

R2
67
72
74
77
75
80
78
87
82
82
82
88
84
90
89
84
84
88
85
85
89
90
91
88
95
89
92
87
91
87
86
96
97
101
91
94
90
89
96
99
96
100
91
102
91
99
96
101
101
105
104
109
103
119
100
110

Total
138
141
145
149
151
159
161
162
163
165
165
169
170
170
172
173
173
173
174
175
176
176
178
179
179
180
181
181
182
183
183
183
185
188
189
189
190
194
195
196
197
197
198
199
200
205
206
206
208
209
211
216
217
217
223
224



5757
5758
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Lyman
Lyman
Rawlins
Powell
Wheatland
Torrington
Rawlins
Torrington
Rawlins
Wheatland

Brandon Wentz
Cope Thomas
Skyler Langenderfer
Yogi Sullivan

Caden Davis

Ryder Hackbarth
Damien Olivas

Josh Stitt

Logan Maes
Michael Bush

85
85
88
92
104
108
121
134
135
44

B e e T e A A e B o M |

41
46
43
48
54
60
59
64
74
44

114
109
115
114
120
118
132
140
131
114

111
116
113
118
124
130
129
134
144

225
225
228
232
244
248
261
274
275
114



Pos

00O NOUL B~ WN B

[Xe]
Yo

910
11
12
13

™

Team
Lander
Worland
Star Valley
Buffalo
Riverton
Douglas
Cody
Lyman
Lovell
Pinedale
Powell
Wheatland
Rawlins

Overall Thru
41 F
63 F

101 F
143 F
169 F
172 F
177 F
183 F
196 F
196 F
228 F
318 F
389 F

Round

26
38
51
74
71
89
84
90
84
93
121
175
203

R1

295
305
330
349
378
363
373
373
392
383
387
423
466

R2

306
318
331
354
351
369
364
370
364
373
401
455
483

Total

601
623
661
703
729
732
737
743
756
756
788
878
949



4A STATE GOLF 2019

Round 2 Leaderboard

BOYS INDIVIDUAL - BOYS

T4

T4

T4

T8

T8

T10

T10

12

T13

T13

T15

T15

T17

T17

T17

20

Player

Sutherland, Taj
Kelly Walsh

Cates, Ethan
Cheyenne Central

Neuman, Austin
Kelly Walsh

Barr, Braden
Natrona County

Lind, Braxton
Evanston

Webb, Granston
Cheyenne East

Bertagnole, Caden

Natrona County

James, Brayden
Sheridan

Sprecher, Russel
Kelly Walsh

Auer, Ben
Cheyenne Central

Cole, Eli
Cheyenne East

Bertagnole, Iszac
Natrona County

Pope, Michael
Cheyenne East

Praus, Colter
Thunder Basin

Leupold, Shay
Campbell County

Wookey, Titus

Laramie

Ellingford, Mason

Evanston

Morrison, Brant
Campbell County

Rasmussen, Dane
Kelly Walsh

Jackson, Caden
Cheyenne Central

+8

+10

+14

+14

+14

+16

+19

+19

+23

+23

+24

+25

+25

+27

+27

+28

+28

+28

+29

R1

71

73

71

75

75

77

77

77

80

82

80

79

81

81

79

88

85

81

86

85

R2

75

79

83

83

83

81

83

86

83

85

87

89

88

88

92

83

87

91

86

88

2
5

¥

Total
Gross

146

152

154

158

158

158

160

163

163

167

167

168

169

169

171

171

172

172

172

173


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5668126327757112071
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415959970361
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415993524795
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415959970353
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415959970356
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415892861467
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415959970358
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415959970360
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415926415909
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415959970357
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415959970355
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415959970354
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415959970352
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415959970362
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415926415908
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415859307023
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415892861474
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415859307031
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415859307027
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415926415917
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415959970359

21

22

T23

T23

25

T26

T26

T28

T28

T28

T28

32

T33

T33

T35

T35

37

T38

T38

T38

T41

T41

43

T44

Sanders, Sean
Sheridan

Bjorklund, Hayden

Natrona County

McClaren, Jackson
Laramie

Owings, Brock
Sheridan

Cline, Brody
Cheyenne East

Jarvi, Troy
Thunder Basin

Lissman, Hunter
Cheyenne East

Baillie, Justin
Cheyenne Central

Holden, Leigton
Thunder Basin

Rohde, Teylor

Thunder Basin

Thatcher, Thayne

Laramie

Sanders, Alex
Sheridan

Rino, Brady

Natrona County

Stannard, Andrew
Laramie

Barker, Kyle

Evanston

Holmes, Ethan
Jackson

Six, Braden
Laramie

Evans, Mason
Jackson

Riss, Harrison
Campbell County

Wiley, Zach
Jackson

Coosaia, Jake
Jackson

Reed, Dawson
Campbell County

Young, Sam
Rock Springs

Balzer, Kalub
Thunder Basin
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+31
+32
+34
+34
+35
+37
+37
+40
+40
+40
+40
+43
+47
+47
+48
+48
+49
+51
+51
+51
+53
+53
+54

+58

80

85

88

84

82

86

84

89

85

90

87

92

92

92

94

99

90

90

91

92

95

92

95

92

95

91

90

94

97

95

97

95

99

94

97

95

99

99

98

93

103

105

104

103

102

105

103

110

£
5

¥

175

176

178

178

179

181

181

184

184

184

184

187

191

191

192

192

193

195

195

195

197

197

198

202


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415892861473
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415926415916
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415926415910
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415892861469
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415926415918
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415859307028
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415926415914
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415926415919
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415892861468
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415892861472
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415859307030
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415859307029
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415926415912
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415892861466
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415859307025
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415892861471
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415892861470
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415926415911
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415825752583
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415892861475
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415825752581
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415825752587
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415825752588
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415859307032

T44

T44

T44

T48

T48

T50

T50

52

T53

T53

55

56

57

58

59

WD

Costopulos, Zack
Cheyenne Central

Debernardi, Christian

Rock Springs
Killpack, Kaleb
Rock Springs
Coleman, Jack
Kelly Walsh

Orchard, Oliver

Jackson

Manlove, Connor
Cheyenne South

Saccomano, Kaleb
Green River

Hayden, Zane
Cheyenne South

Wasson, Peyton
Campbell County

Hansen, Aiden
Evanston

Osvold, Ethan
Cheyenne South

Fisher, Dax
Cheyenne South

McLaury, Colton
Cheyenne South

Johnstone, McKay
Evanston

Mele, Ryker

Green River

Ulin, Chance
Sheridan
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+58
+58
+58
+62
+62
+64
+64
+65
+75
+75
+78
+79
+94
+110

+132

98

99

96

103

97

105

99

103

106

107

117

113

126

113

131

WD

104

103

106

103

109

103

109

106

113

112

105

110

112

141

145

2
5

¥

202

202

202

206

206

208

208

209

219

219

222

223

238

254

276

WD


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415926415915
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415825752580
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415825752585
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415926415913
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415859307021
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415825752582
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415859307024
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415825752586
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415993524796
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415825752584
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415859307022
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415859307026
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415993524797
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415993524799
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415993524798
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337415892861465

BOYS TEAM - BOYS

Team

y Kelly Walsh
Kelly Walsh

5 Natrona County
Natrona County

3 Cheyenne East
Cheyenne East

4 Cheyenne Central
Cheyenne Central

5 Sheridan
Sheridan

6 Thunder Basin
Thunder Basin

7 Laramie
Laramie

8 Campbell County
Campbell County

9 Evanston
Evanston
Jackson

10 Jackson

11 Cheyenne South
Cheyenne South
Rock Springs

© DNF Rock Springs
® DNF Green River

Green River

4A STATE GOLF 2019

Round 2 Leaderboard

R1

+59 308
+86 316
+97 320
+100 329
+127 333
+142 342
+146 353
+159 343
+165 361
+201 374
+286 438
- e 290
= e 230

R2

327

346

353

347

370

376

369

392

380

403

424

0312

O 254

£
5

¥

Total

635

676

703

718

722

735

741

777

862

0 602

O 484


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5668140297071133456
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337649398153861
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337649398153859
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337649398153866
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337649398153867
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337649398153857
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337649364599424
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337649398153860
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337649398153868
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337649398153864
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337649398153862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337649398153865
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337649398153858
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674337649398153863
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